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Nom

XIONG Noe
NGUYEN Clement
BOULAND Edriss
LIM Paul

PAYEN Vincent
KAMEL Wakil
MASQUELIER Peyo
BOURAS Erwann
PAUVERT Julien
CHOUQRATI Nassim
TDLIDJANE Souleym
DOIGNON Adrien
COZIC Boris
MESSILI Adam
BOURCIER Bruno

LABORDE-MOURET Yoan

ADERDOUR Meyssane
ANICETTE Lydie
LAVENETTE Nehemie
LAVENETTE Taina

ROMDHANE Mohamed-Amine

SARGSYAN Gayane
ELIASSIN Lydie
EKLO Liorah
CADIEU Charline
AOUAD Mohamed

4 participants
2 Petits-Poussins
2 Petites-Poussines

Rapide Cat.
799 PpoM
1030 PpoM
799 PpoM
930 PpoM
830 PpoM
1100 PpoM
799 PpoM
799 PpoM
799 PpoM
799 PpoM
799 PpoM
799 PpoM
799 PpoM
799 PpoM
799 PpoM
799 PpoM
799 PpoF
799  PpoF
799 PpoM
799 PpoF
799 PpoM
999 PpoM
799 PpoF
800  Ppof
799 PpoF
799 PpoM
2 Qualifiés
1 Qualifiée

Championnat 77 petits-poussins 2013-2014
Grille Américaine apres la ronde 7

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue RdO1
IDF  +25N
IDF  +13N
IDF +9N
IDF  +23N
IDF  +16B
IDF  +10B
IDF  +18B
IDF  +21B
IDF -3B
IDF -6N
IDF -15B
IDF =22N
IDF -2B
IDF  >26N
IDF  +11IN
IDF -5N
IDF  =20B
IDF  -7N
IDF  +24B
IDF  =17N
IDF -8N
IDF  =12B
IDF -4B
IDF  -19N
IDF -1B
IDF  <14B

Rd02
+22B
+8B
+7B
+19B
+14N
+15N

Rd03
+4B

+5N

+6N

=14B
=13N
=19N
+17N
-16B
+23N
=15B
-24B
+25N
-9N
-18B
+20N
-21B

Rd04
+2N
-1B

1 Titre de vice champion de Seine et Marne

1 Titre de vice championne de Seine et Marne

Rd05
+3B
+9N

Rd06
+6N

Rd07
+10B
+4N
+11B
-2B
+6B
-5N
+16B
+14B
+19B

Pts Cum.
7 28
6 24
5 23
5 22
5 19
4 20
4 17
4 16
4 16
4 15
4 13
4 125

3,5 14,5

3,5 14,5

3,5 13,5
3 13
3 11
3 9

2,5 12,5

2,5 95

25 8

2,5 75

2,5 55
2 11
1 2
0 0

Sol.
26,5
33,5
33,5
29,5
26,5
30,5
27
26
25,5
30
26
21,5
23,5
22,75
24
22
18,5
21,5
23
17,75
21
24,5
21
21,5
21,5
2,5

Per.
1649
1154
1067
1028
1049
878
895
931
927
924
822
880
861
807
873
811
771
778
720
613
613
627
635
664
90
0

FFE
1556
1432
1294
1324
1225
1194
1118
1078
1080
1164
1094
1086
1037
1008
1071
1020
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Club

Noisiel Echecs

Noisiel Echecs

Noisiel Echecs

Noisiel Echecs



